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Penny E- Borenstein, M.D., NI.P-H., Health Olficer

TO r\LL NTERESTED PARTIES

\1.hen submitting a rvell permit applicatiou for a proposed weli for rLelv

consfruction, please indicate one of ths foliorving:

B The well site has been staked by odle rt,
(profcssionai land surveyor or co

on S-f- ro
mpany employing professional land surveyors)

(date) and does not require a si;e inspeclion.

D The well dnlier, builder or properly- owner will call the Heaith
Department to schedule a time to meet in the fle1d to verify the
proposed rvell site location.

This sheet, along rvith fwo copies of an acceptable rveli site plan, must be
altached to the green lvell perrnit application.
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RIGHTJ BUILDING ANALYSIS REPORT
Entire Hou$e
Comfort Air, lnc.

1nr)/oooos?te

Job: February 10, 2010

49 Venrure Way, Sune 9, Sykesville. MD 21784 Phone 41G5{9-670O Fax: 41G54}E725

For: Ken Westrick
12006 Tridelphia Road, Ellicott City, MD

ect lnformationPro

Desi n lnformation
Htg

4
70
66

clg
97
75
22
M

50
51

lnfiltration
outside db ('F)
lnside db ('F)
Design TD ('F)
Daily range
lnside humidity (%)
Moisture difference (grllb)

Method
Construction quality
Fireplaces

Simplifled
Best

2

Component Btuh/ft'? Btuh % of load

Walls
Windows
Doors
Ceilings
Floors
lnfiltration
Ducts
Total

a

Jr)
38

1

1

5b

4
4
I
5
6
I

109',t2
12095

1558
't947
2355

't37 40
0

42608

25.6
28.4

3.7
4.6
5.5

32.2
0.0

't 00.0

Heatin

Cooling at 79 % SHR = 2.3 ton Cooling air flow = 695 cfm/ton
Cooling at 70 % SHR = 2.6 ton Cooling at 400 cfm/ton = 4.0 ton

Overall U-Value = 0.069 Btuh/ft'-"F

WARNING: window to floor area ratio = 8.8% - less than 10%

Coolin

Component Btuhfft' Btuh o/o of load

Walls
Windows
Doors
Ceilings
FIoors
lnfiltration
Ducts
lnternal gains
Total

1.0
27 .2
1 5.1

1.1
0.0
4.9

3333
9046
604

't357
0

1832
0

3900
20072

16.6
45.1

3.0
6.8
0.0
9.1
0.0

19.4
't00.0
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GEOTHERMAL WELL DESIGN
L. FRANKL-IN EASTERDAY, INC

Bore hol

Loop pipe

Bentonite Slurry

Ke* ;,LOwner

Location G

Number of wells I

4 /) Loop Size

,J'. ftaA

ltlv "
Grout Material----gentonite Slurrv from bottom t .


